
 

Навч.рік 

 

Всього 

випадків 

травматизму  

 

Травмовано під 

час освітнього процесу  

 

Травмовано в позаурочний час  

 

Урок, заняття  

 

На 

перерві, 

інше  

 

Дорожньо-

транспорті 

пригоди  

 

Побутові випадки  

 

2016/2017 

7 1  

1 

 

0  

5 

2017/2018 5  

0  

 

1 

 

0  

4 

2018/2019  

0  

 

0  

 

0  

0 0 

 

2019/2020 

0  

0  

 

0  

 

0  

0 

 

2020/2021 

5  

2 

 

0  

 

0  

3 

2021Ї2022 2 
  

1 1 

 

http://referatu.in.ua/1-rezuletativniste-navchaleno-vihovnogo-procesu.html
http://referatu.in.ua/tema-potrebi-i-virobnichi-mojlivosti-suspilestva-ekonomichni-i.html
http://referatu.in.ua/yak-ne-stati-jertvoyu-zlochinu.html

